
Nº NOM CAT DOR PROV TOTAL CLAS
1 Eduard MARTÍNEZ Pérez 15 65 BDN 15,50 871 1,25 405 6'25''8 441 X 20,22 30,57 30,57 365 1'07''7 1.732 3.814 5
2 Daniel MUROS González 15 56 BDN 14,50 1.016 1,70 881 6'03''9 587 X 12,24 X 12,24 104 0'55''6 2.326 4.914 1
3 Romen RODRÍGUEZ Mayor 15 68 EPR 16,50 737 1,35 509 7'04''7 232 22,09 27,26 23,80 27,26 317 0'57''0 2.253 4.048 4
4 Luís SANTIAGO Ocampo 20 40 BCN 17,80 580 1,15 302 X 16,64 X 16,64 166 1.048 -----
5 Ferran CRUCES Fernández 25 38 BCN 15,00 943 1,45 614 5'11''8 1.019 32,24 25,29 22,20 32,24 388 1'08''2 1.710 4.674 2
6 José María MARTÍNEZ Navío 25 76 BCN 16,50 737 1,25 405 7'18''8 173 34,12 32,55 31,96 34,12 415 1'17''3 1.324 3.054 7
7 Miguel MATUTE García 25 54 BDN 18,60 493 0,95 99 5'01''9 1.114 14,23 X X 14,23 132 1'12''8 1.509 3.347 6
8 Sergio MORENO García 25 62 BDN 15,90 816 1,45 614 6'06''7 567 32,77 30,92 36,68 36,68 452 1'02''2 1.991 4.440 3
9 0,00
10 Domingo BAYONA Castro 30 66 TER 17,50 615 1,25 405 6'37''0 374 X 26,06 30,70 30,70 366 1'24''9 1.039 2.799 2
11 Sergio SOLANA Ros 30 69 BDN 19,70 384 1,25 405 6'27''6 429 19,93 19,80 20,02 20,02 214 1'31''0 836 2.268 3
12 Manel VICENTE Ribas 30 60 MAL 16,20 776 1,35 509 5'01''9 1.114 22,21 21,92 23,34 23,34 261 1'01''8 2.011 4.671 1
13 0,00
14 Francisco Javier MULA Fernández 35 57 MAL 15,40 885 1,45 614 6'04''5 583 22,04 27,82 28,52 28,52 335 1'08''1 1.714 4.131 1
15 Guillem PERA BLANCO 35 59 MAT 18,80 472 1,05 200 6'47''8 315 14,76 18,58 20,36 20,36 219 1'09''1 1.669 2.875 2
16 José SÁENZ de Pablo Solé 35 52 MOL 19,40 412 1,15 302 5'51''2 681 15,38 20,15 19,45 20,15 216 1'19''3 1.246 2.857 4
17 Ángel SOLANA Ros 35 72 BDN 17,80 580 1,35 509 7'04''1 235 25,15 30,97 23,26 30,97 370 1'21''3 1.170 2.864 3
18 0,00
19 Rafael RAGA Pujol 40 58 MOL 16,90 687 1,45 614 24,85 28,30 31,89 31,89 383 1.684 -----
20 Basili ÁLVAREZ Gallego 45 35 GUA 16,70 712 1,35 509 8'00''1 50 19,13 17,96 20,24 20,24 217 1'20''1 1.215 2.703 1
21 0,00
22 Manel MOLERA Barrabes 50 22 MAN 20,40 322 1,05 200 6'16''6 499 X 13,51 18,64 18,64 195 1'26''3 991 2.207 2
23 Jordi REINOSO Soler 50 55 BCN 17,80 580 1,25 405 6'57''2 267 18,53 X 18,42 18,53 193 1'33''1 771 2.216 1
24 Leandro LERMA Sánchez 55 21 SBO 30,70 0 0,85 9 7'04''3 234 20,33 22,28 19,59 22,28 246 1'42''0 525 1.014 3
25 Agustín LORCA González 55 24 SAB 24,80 57 0,00 57 -----
26 0,00
27 0,00
28 0,00
29 José VILLALÓN Plaza 30 50 VID 16,80 699 1,45 614 6'36''0 380 26,00 25,88 31,82 31,82 382 1'04''0 1.905 3.980 FC
30 0,00

1 km. Marxa100 m. t. ALÇADA JAVELINA  (500 gr) 400 m.

           PENTATLÓ MASCULINA



Nº NOM CAT DOR PROV TOTAL
1 Eduard MARTÍNEZ Pérez 15 65 BDN O O O O X X O X X X 1,25
2 Daniel MUROS González 15 56 BDN - - - - - - O O O X O X X X 1,70
3 Romen RODRÍGUEZ Mayor 15 68 EPR O O O O O X X O X X X 1,35
4 Luís SANTIAGO Ocampo 20 40 BCN O O O O X X X 1,15
5 Ferran CRUCES Fernández 25 38 BCN - - O O O O X X O X X X 1,45
6 José María MARTÍNEZ Navío 25 76 BCN O - O O O X X X 1,25
7 Miguel MATUTE García 25 54 BDN O O X X X 0,95
8 Sergio MORENO García 25 62 BDN O - O O O O X X O X X X 1,45
9
10 Domingo BAYONA Castro 30 66 TER - O O - O X X X 1,25
11 Sergio SOLANA Ros 30 69 BDN O O O O O X X X 1,25
12 Manel VICENTE Ribas 30 60 MAL O O O O O X O X X X 1,35
13
14 Francisco Javier MULA Fernández 35 57 MAL O O O O O O O X X X 1,45
15 Guillem PERA BLANCO 35 59 MAT O O O X X X 1,05
16 José SÁENZ de Pablo Solé 35 52 MOL O O O O X X X 1,15
17 Ángel SOLANA Ros 35 72 BDN O O O O O X X O X X X 1,35
18
19 Rafael RAGA Pujol 40 58 MOL O - O - O O O X X X 1,45
20 Basili ÁLVAREZ Gallego 45 35 GUA O O - O O X X O X X X 1,35
21
22 Manel MOLERA Barrabes 50 22 MAN O O X O X X X 1,05
23 Jordi REINOSO Soler 50 55 BCN O O O O X X O X X X 1,25
24 Leandro LERMA Sánchez 55 21 SBO O - 0,85
25
26
27
28
29 José VILLALÓN Plaza 30 50 VID O O O O O O O X X X 1,45
30

1,70 1,75

         PENTATLÓ MASCULINA
0,85 0,95 1,05 1,15 1,25 1,35 1,45 1,55 1,65



Nº NOM CAT DOR PROV TOTAL CLAS
1 Montse SANTIAGO Ocampo 15 48 BCN 21,40 341 0,85 9 10'47''0 0 9,92 X X 9,92 118 1'43''5 941 1.409 5
2 Natalia SANTOS Díaz 15 74 MON 17,20 687 1,25 405 6'51''4 296 12,14 17,76 15,30 17,76 262 1'22''9 1.333 2.983 1
3 Rady ROMERO Romero 20 70 BDN 19,70 466 0,85 9 7'03''7 237 X 10,49 11,95 11,95 155 1'27''6 1.238 2.105 3
4 Idoia BAIXENCH Rodríguez 25 49 VID 21,90 307 0,85 9 6'33''4 395 X 5,33 8,02 8,02 83 1'39''6 1.010 1.804 4
5 Mercè MUÑOZ García 25 67 BCN 17,50 658 1,15 302 6'58''3 262 11,60 13,92 15,19 15,19 215 1'15''8 1.484 2.921 2
6
7 Montserrat DÍAZ Fernández 40 75 MON 19,80 458 0,95 99 7'58''3 53 5,74 10,23 8,54 10,23 123 1'47''7 870 1.603 5
8 Núria GIRONÉS Tomás 40 51 EPR 15,80 829 1,35 509 7'31''2 128 24,28 X 24,32 24,32 383 1'24''3 1.304 3.153 1
9 Alicia VALENZUELA Higueras 40 53 BCN 19,70 466 1,05 200 6'42''9 341 19,08 17,77 20,01 20,01 303 1'54''9 754 2.064 3
10 Jovita PIGEM Jutglar 45 73 MAT 21,70 320 0,95 99 8'12''0 28 7,47 8,72 9,35 9,35 107 1'32''2 1.148 1.702 4
11 María Rosa BUSQUETS Fuster 50 64 BCN 16,40 767 1,05 200 6'49''3 307 14,24 12,02 9,37 14,24 197 1'16''0 1.479 2.950 2
12 0,00
13 0,00
14 0,00
15 0,00
16 0,00
17 0,00
18 0,00
19 0,00
20 0,00
21 0,00
22 0,00
23 0,00
24 0,00
25 0,00
26 Silvia LÁZARO Moreno 25 71 BDN 18,40 576 0,95 99 8'52''3 0 10,89 10,36 9,10 10,89 135 810 FC
27 0,00
28 0,00
29 0,00
30 0,00

             PENTATLÓ FEMENINA
100 m. t. ALÇADA JAVELINA  (400 gr) 400 m.1 km. Marxa



Nº NOM CAT DOR PROV TOTAL
1 Montse SANTIAGO Ocampo 15 48 BCN X O X X X 0,85
2 Natalia SANTOS Díaz 15 74 MON O O X O O O X X - 1,25
3 Rady ROMERO Romero 20 70 BDN X O X X X 0,85
4 Idoia BAIXENCH Rodríguez 25 49 VID O X X X 0,85
5 Mercè MUÑOZ García 25 67 BCN O O O X O X X X 1,15
6
7 Montserrat DÍAZ Fernández 40 75 MON O O X X X 0,95
8 Núria GIRONÉS Tomás 40 51 EPR O O O O O X X O X X X 1,35
9 Alicia VALENZUELA Higueras 40 53 BCN O O X O X X X 1,05
10 Jovita PIGEM Jutglar 45 73 MAT O X O X X X 0,95
11 María Rosa BUSQUETS Fuster 50 64 BCN X O O O X X X 1,05
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26 Silvia LÁZARO Moreno 25 71 BDN O O X X X 0,95
27
28
29
30

           PENTATLÓ FEMENINA
0,85 0,95 1,05 1,15 1,25 1,35 1,40


